
Vancouver East, Main
# 8 61 E 23RD AV, V5V 1W8

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 14-Jun-12 2:47 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Jodie Graham
Re/Max Crest Realty (Westside)

   Cell: 604-727-5150
Email:  Jodie@JodieGraham.com

Website: www.JodieGraham.com

Residential AttachedMLS# V956920
Active

 

List Price: $659,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $659,000

Subdiv/Complex: 
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1986 006-670-717
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RS-726
Exposure: SW Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,938 (2011)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed: Y - MASTER BEDROOM DRAPES
View: Y - SOUTH WEST

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: 2 Storey Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete BlockFoundation: Garage; Single, Garage Underbuilding, Visitor 
Parking

Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Wood
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: 1.5 Dist to School/Bus: 3
Renovations: Partly Reno Year:  Units in Development: 9 Total Units in Strata: 9
Flooring: Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Registered Owner

$0Fireplace Fuel: Wood Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s), Sundeck(s)

Property Disclosure: Y
SELF MANAGEDMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed, Rentals Not Allowed

Maint Fee: $251.00

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup

Legal: PL VAS1532 LT 8 DL 630 LD 36 PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA
Amenities: In Suite Laundry, Playground
Features Incl: Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/DW, Disposal - Waste, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door 

Opener, Pantry, Vacuum Blt. In, Vaulted Ceiling
Site Influences: Central Location, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 14'6 X 9'6
Main F. Kitchen 14'7 X 8'9
Main F. Dining 12'9 X 10'5
Main F. Patio 10'10 X 5'7
Above Master Bedroom 14' X 12'3
Above Bedroom 11'4 X 9'9
Above Office 8'11 X 6'10
Above Patio 9'2 X 2'11

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 8 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 739 Finished Levels: 3 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Up: 534 Basement Area: None 2 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 85 3 ; Ensuite: N

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,358 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,358 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) RE/MAX Crest Westside (VanW7)

West of Main Townhouse. This is the one you've been waiting for. 1459 SqFt of overall living space, 2 beds, 2 baths, 2 decks, a wood 
burning fireplace, eat-in kitchen with stainless steel appliances & separate dining area. Design features include direct access to garage, in-
suite storage, and a large top-floor landing that's ideal for your home office. perfectly situated steps from Main Street shops, cafe's & 
restaurants and a short stroll to General Wolfe School, Hillcrest Park and the Canada Line. Homes in this quality-built complex rarely come 
on the market. Check out realtor's website for more info, photos & floorplans then call for your private viewing. Sneak Peek Thu June 21st 
6 -7pm followed by an Open House Sat & Sun 2-4.


